
JOB NUMBER 1562-PRET
CLIENT
PRET SITE NUMBER Day 12 15 28 23 09 14 25 18 05 FA For Approval
PROJECT CENTRE POINT Month 3 03 03 04 05 05 05 06 07 FT For Tender
ADDRESS UNITS R06 & R08, CENTRE POINT HOUSE Year 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 FC For Construction

ST GILES SQUARE, LONDON, WC2H 8LW Issued by LW LW LW LW LW LW LW LW LW AS As Built
Status FA   FA FA FA FA FC FC FC FC

notes 
EXISTING DRAWINGS
1562-PRET-00.0 Project Information Sheet (Drawing Issue) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1562-PRET-P01 Photos As Existing ** ** ** ** ** ** / / /
1562-PRET-S1.1 Existing Layout ** ** A A A A A A B
1562-PRET-02.1 Existing Shopfront ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **

PROPOSED DRAWINGS
1562-PRET-01.1 Proposed GA Ground Floor Plan ** A B C D D E F G
1562-PRET-01.2 Proposed GA Mezzanine Plan ** ** A A A A A A B
1562-PRET-01.3 Proposed External Seating ** ** / A A
1562-PRET-02.2 Proposed External Elevations ** A B D E E F G H
1562-PRET-03.1 Proposed Signage Details ** A B C D D / E F
1562-PRET-05.1 Proposed Internal Elevations ** A B B D D E F G
1562-PRET-05.2 Proposed Internal Elevations ** A B C D D E F G
1562-PRET-05.3 Proposed Internal Elevations ** A A A B C C
1562-PRET-06.1 Proposed Finishes Plan Ground Floor ** A B C D D F G H
1562-PRET-06.2 Proposed Finishes Plan Mezzanine ** A B B C C C E F
1562-PRET-07.1 Proposed Reflected Ceiling Layout Ground Floor ** A B C C C D F H
1562-PRET-07.2 Proposed Reflected Ceiling Layout Mezzanine ** ** B B B B B B C
1562-PRET-08.1 Proposed Builders Works Ground Floor ** A B B B B C E E
1562-PRET-08.2 Proposed Builders Works Mezzanine ** ** A A A A A B C
1562-PRET-09.1 Proposed Power Layout Ground Floor ** A A B C C D E F
1562-PRET-09.2 Proposed Power Layout Mezzanine ** ** B B B B B B C
1562-PRET-10.1 Proposed Plumbing & Drainage Layout Ground Floor ** ** A A B B C C E
1562-PRET-10.2 Proposed Plumbing & Drainage Layout Mezzanine ** A A A B B B B C
1562-PRET-11.1 Proposed Fire Strategy Ground Floor ** A B B B B C C E
1562-PRET-11.2 Proposed Fire Strategy Mezzanine ** A A A A A B B C
1562-PRET-12 Designer Hazard Assessments ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **

CONTRACTOR DRAWINGS
9613/M /1 D B Green - Proposed HVAC Layout F H H J J J J J
1494-00-01 Select Fire Sprinkler - Ground Floor RCP & Pipework Layouts GA B B B B B B
1494-00M-01 Select Fire Sprinkler - Mezzanine RCP & Pipework Layouts GA B B B B B B
SSE 23639-1 Senseco - Fire Alarm Layout Ground Floor D E E E E E E E
SSE 23639-2 Senseco - Fire Alarm Layout Mezzanine D E E E E E E E
PP12636/PLAN Play Network - AV Layout C C C C C C C C
G22872-0001 Thomasons - Structural General Notes ** ** C1 C1 C1 C1 C1
G22872-1001 Thomasons - Structural General Arrangement ** A C1 C1 C1 C1 C1
G22872-1011 Thomasons - Structural Ceiling Raft Builders Works ** A C1 C1 C1 C1 C1
G22872-2001 Thomasons - Structural Sections & Details ** A C1 C1 C1 C1 C1
G22872-3001 Thomasons - Structural Isometric Views ** A C1 C1 C1 C1 C1
G22872-SK07 Thomasons Raised Timber Floor Design Plan Detail A A A
G22872-SK08 Thomasons Raised Timber Floor Design Section Detail A A A

DISTRIBUTION
Pret Team

Sarah Accleton - Project Manager √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
Tesh Chauhan - Designer √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
Michelle Crean - Designer √
Dirk Wissman - Equipment √ √ √ √ √ √ √
Karolis Zvikas - Equipment √ √ √ √ √ √ √
Thales Marcelino -  IT √ √ √ √ √ √ √
Lesley Cox - Safety Coordinator √ √ √ √ √ √ √
Richard Harrell - Logistics √ √ √ √ √ √ √
Lucy Rowlands - Marketing √ √ √ √ √ √
Hayley Scriven - Marketing √ √ √ √ √ √

Main Contractor Oakley Interior Solutions - Lee Worton 
leeworton@oakleyinteriorsolutions.com - 07703 753 156

√ √ √ √ √ √ √

Main Contractor Oakley Interior Solutions - Nigel Styring 
nigelstyring@oakleyinteriorsolutions.com - 07702 176 477

√ √ √ √ √ √ √

Electrical Sunfield Electrical - Dominic Allen              
dominic.allen@sunfieldelectrical.com - 07860 819 977

√ √ √ √ √ √ √

Electrical Sunfield Electrical - Adrian Evans             
adrian.evans@sunfieldelectrical.com - 07780 681 803

√ √ √ √ √ √

HVAC D B Green - Tim Green                                                               
tim@dbgreen.co.uk - 07808 635 364

√ √ √ √ √ √ √

HVAC D B Green - Leo Brimicombe                                                               
leo@dbgreen.co.uk - 07543 548 444

√ √ √ √ √ √

Plumbing & Drainage Assured Plumbing - Trevor Jones                 
trevor.jones@assuredlimited.co.uk - 07841 860 662

√ √ √ √ √ √

Health & Safety Derisk UK - Daniel Butcher                                          
daniel.butcher@derisk.com - 07808 039 692

√ √ √ √ √ √ √

Consultant Fire Engineer Derisk UK - Kevin Parsons                                    
kevin.parsons@deriskuk.com - 07739 018032

√ √ √ √ √

Approved Inspector Salus UK - Steve Moore                                                  
steve.moore@salusai.co.uk 07876 824 824

√ √ √ √ √ √

Fire Alarm Senseco Systems - Yanko Yanev              
yanko.yanev@sensecosystems.com - 0845 644 2888

√ √ √ √

Sprinklers Select Fire - Paul Kitchener                                                
paul@selectfire.co.uk - 07802 880 650

√ √ √ √

Structural Thomasons - Rob Barnes                                          
rbarnes@thomasons.co.uk - 07776 237 715

√ √ √ √

Lighting Fagerhult - James Knight                                                                                             
j.knight@lts-light.eu - 07909 550 047

√ √ √ √

Signage Blaze Signs - Gavin Tudor                                           
GavinT@blazesigns.co.uk - 07786 310 331

√ √ √ √ √ √

Utilities Sustainable Advantage - Panos Kotsonas            
panos.kotsonas@sustainable-advantage.com - 07808 635 364

√ √ √ √ √ √

Design Agency One Red Wall - Liz Weaver                                                     
liz@oneredwall.com - 07941 206 216

√ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

Design Agency One Red Wall - Paul Munford                                                     
paul@oneredwall.com - 07525 116 782

√ √ √ √
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